REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Semi-Annual

City: North Judson
VIN: 1BAHBCSH8XF085995
Blue Bird

Make of Body: Corporation

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

NORTH JUDSON-SAN PIERRE SCH CO

801 Campbell Dr

Zip:

Year: 1999

Inspected

By:

Date: 1/11/2012 Time:
Corp ID:
County
46366 Number:
License Number: 5134 Bus Number:
Make of .
Chassis: GMC Year:
Mileage: Unknown
Nathan Sherer PE:

8:06 AM
757515

75
47
1999

7029



